
Ties will be broken by the contestant # of shows attended. If both contestants ran the same amount of shows then we will go by their fasstet time of the series.

YOUTH 1D

MEMBERS NAME 2-Sep 16-Sep 7-Oct 28-Oct 11-Nov 16-Dec 6-Jan 13-Jan TOTAL
IVY COOLEY 0 0 3 0 4 5 5 18
DELTA DOWDEN 0 3 0 0 5 0 3 11
CHARLIEE PATIN 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 10
DALLY MURRAY 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5
JANA WALKER 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
HADIE DURAND 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
ASTYN MATA 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
JOSIE RAINES 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4
HARPER THETFORD 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3
CHARLI O'QUAIN 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS

YOUTH 2D

MEMBERS NAME 2-Sep 16-Sep 7-Oct 28-Oct 11-Nov 16-Dec 6-Jan 13-Jan TOTAL
CHARLI O'QUAIN 0 0 3 5 5 0 13
DELTA DOWDEN 3 0 4 0 0 4 11
CHARLIEE PATIN 0 0 5 0 0 5 10
HARPER THETFORD 0 3 2 4 0 2 11
IVY COOLEY 5 0 0 2 0 0 7
ASTYN MATA 0 0 0 3 0 0 4 7
JOSIE RAINES 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 6
HADIE DURAND 0 2 0 0 0 3 5
BELLA TORRES 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
JANA WALKER 0 4 0 0 0 0 3
BELLA TORRES 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
DALLY MURRAY 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
HENLEY SONNIER 0 5 1 0 0 0 6 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS



YOUTH 3D

MEMBERS NAME 2-Sep 16-Sep 7-Oct 28-Oct 11-Nov 16-Dec 6-Jan 13-Jan TOAL
GABBIE KINCHEN 0 0 0 3 4 5 12
DALLY MURRAY 2 0 4 0 0 4 10
JANA WALKER 0 0 5 5 0 0 10
HADIE DURAND 0 5 0 0 5 0 10
KALLIE CULLINS 0 4 3 0 1 0 8
HADLEY SONNIER COWBOY 4 0 0 0 3 0 7
PYPER FOUNDS 0 0 2 4 0 0 6
KAELA JAMES 1 0 0 0 2 0 3
HADLEY SONNIER TURBO 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
BRAILYNN CLEMENT 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
DIXIE SONNIER 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS

YOUTH 4D

MEMBERS NAME 2-Sep 16-Sep 7-Oct 28-Oct 11-Nov 16-Dec 6-Jan 13-Jan TOTAL
KAELA JAMES 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 2 17
GABBIE KINCHEN BARBIE 3 5 5 0 0 0 0 4 17
GABBIE KINCHEN CHEYENNE 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 6
ZOEY FEARS 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 6
ADLEY JORDEN 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 6
JANA WALKER 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
HARPER THETFORD 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
DELTA DOWDEN 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3
PYPER FOUNDS 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
DIXIE SONNIER 0 0 3 5 4 0 0 13 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
KALLIE CULLINS 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
MAKENZI LEONARD 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 6 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
GRACELYNN HEGWOOD 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
ALYSSA RICHARD 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
BRYLEE SMOOT 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS


